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Women / JI / All Ages
Session: 06W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kate SAYER1 173
QLDHP/Robertson Gym

Final: 14.200 12.050 12.30012.450 51.000

Final: 14.266 12.350 12.35012.850 51.816

Prelims

Finals

102.816Combined Total:

D/E: 4.8 / 9.400 5.1 / 6.950 4.9 / 7.550 4.9 / 7.400

ND:

D/E: 4.8 / 9.466 5.1 / 7.250 4.9 / 7.950 4.9 / 7.450

ND:

Tiana ODESSA2 170
360 Gymnastics

Final: 13.866 10.900 12.60012.750 50.116

Final: 13.800 11.100 12.50012.550 49.950

Prelims

Finals

100.066Combined Total:

D/E: 4.8 / 9.066 4.1 / 6.800 5.0 / 7.750 4.5 / 8.100

ND:

D/E: 4.8 / 9.000 4.2 / 6.900 5.1 / 7.450 4.9 / 7.600

ND:

Sidney STEPHENS3 180
NCE/Spirit Gymsports

Final: 13.766 12.700 11.65010.950 49.066

Final: 12.066 12.650 11.75012.300 48.766

Prelims

Finals

97.832Combined Total:

D/E: 4.8 / 8.966 4.9 / 7.800 4.6 / 6.350 4.5 / 7.150

ND:

D/E: 4.8 / 7.266 4.9 / 7.750 4.6 / 7.700 4.6 / 7.150

ND:

Samantha OLIVIER4 171
360 Gymnastics

Final: 13.333 11.300 11.90011.400 47.933

Final: 13.333 12.050 12.15011.650 49.183

Prelims

Finals

97.116Combined Total:

D/E: 4.8 / 8.533 4.8 / 6.400 4.8 / 6.600 4.4 / 7.500

0.1ND:

D/E: 4.8 / 8.633 4.9 / 7.150 5.0 / 6.650 4.4 / 7.750

-0.1ND:

Miriana PERKINS5 179
NCE/Geelong YMCA

Final: 13.766 10.450 11.80010.350 46.366

Final: 14.033 12.250 11.70012.000 49.983

Prelims

Finals

96.349Combined Total:

D/E: 4.8 / 8.966 4.8 / 5.650 5.1 / 5.750 4.6 / 7.200

-0.5ND:

D/E: 4.8 / 9.233 4.9 / 7.350 5.3 / 6.700 4.6 / 7.100

ND:

Chloe TRISIC6 157
Manly Warringah

Final: 12.733 11.450 12.35011.900 48.433

Final: 12.700 9.650 12.25011.750 46.350

Prelims

Finals

94.783Combined Total:

D/E: 3.7 / 9.033 4.0 / 7.450 4.9 / 7.000 4.7 / 7.650

ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 9.000 3.2 / 6.450 4.8 / 6.950 4.7 / 7.550

ND:

Kiersten HASHIMOTO-KO7 176
NCE/Resilience Gym

Final: 12.666 10.800 11.90010.800 46.166

Final: 12.366 11.250 12.10011.450 47.166

Prelims

Finals

93.332Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 9.166 2.6 / 8.200 4.8 / 6.100 4.9 / 7.000

-0.1ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.866 2.6 / 8.650 4.8 / 6.650 5.2 / 6.900

ND:
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Grace BARRY8 181
NCE/Spirit Gymsports

Final: 13.033 10.700 10.95010.600 45.283

Final: 12.733 11.850 11.3009.850 45.733

Prelims

Finals

91.016Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.033 4.7 / 6.000 4.1 / 6.500 4.1 / 7.150

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.733 4.4 / 7.450 4.1 / 5.750 4.1 / 7.200

ND:

Clara KOLM9 183
NCE/College Park

Final: 13.133 8.850 10.05012.050 44.083

Final: 13.033 9.850 11.80012.150 46.833

Prelims

Finals

90.916Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.133 2.3 / 6.550 5.1 / 6.950 4.7 / 5.650

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.033 2.4 / 7.450 5.1 / 7.050 4.7 / 7.200

-0.1ND:

Haley PRINCE10 167
Sydney Gym Centre

Final: 12.100 10.800 10.70011.500 45.100

Final: 11.600 8.750 10.55012.300 43.200

Prelims

Finals

88.300Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.600 3.6 / 7.200 4.4 / 7.100 4.1 / 6.700

-0.1ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.100 2.3 / 6.450 4.7 / 7.600 4.0 / 6.650

-0.1ND:

Sophie MAHONEY11 182
NCE/T.J.'s Gymsports

Final: 12.333 8.050 11.00010.700 42.083

Final: 12.200 9.350 11.00010.450 43.000

Prelims

Finals

85.083Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.833 3.3 / 4.750 4.6 / 6.100 4.0 / 7.000

ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 3.9 / 5.450 4.6 / 5.850 4.3 / 6.700

ND:

Georgia MCDERMOTT12 200
Gold Coast Gym

Final: 12.133 8.750 9.9009.500 40.283

Final: 12.000 7.750 10.35010.350 40.450

Prelims

Finals

80.733Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.633 1.4 / 7.250 4.0 / 5.500 3.9 / 6.000

0.1ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.500 1.3 / 6.450 4.4 / 5.950 3.9 / 6.450

ND:

Lilian Marie BATE13 168
Manly Warringah

Final: 12.000 6.850 9.6009.600 38.050

Final: 12.333 8.850 9.9009.800 40.883

Prelims

Finals

78.933Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.500 2.8 / 4.050 3.8 / 5.800 4.0 / 5.600

ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.833 2.6 / 6.250 3.7 / 6.100 4.6 / 5.300

ND:

Sophie FINEGAN14 166
Castle Hill

Final: 11.766 8.800 8.3009.550 38.416

Final: 11.100 9.300 6.3509.000 35.750

Prelims

Finals

74.166Combined Total:

D/E: 3.3 / 8.466 2.8 / 6.000 3.3 / 6.250 3.1 / 5.300

-0.1ND:

D/E: 3.3 / 7.800 2.7 / 6.600 3.3 / 5.700 3.0 / 3.350

ND:
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Cate MCCASHIN15 178
NCE/Fisherman's Bend

Final: 12.000 __.___ 10.4509.100 31.550

Final: 12.133 __.___ 10.6508.350 31.133

Prelims

Finals

62.683Combined Total:

D/E: 3.3 / 8.700 3.9 / 5.300 4.0 / 6.450

-0.1ND:

D/E: 3.3 / 8.833 4.4 / 3.950 4.0 / 6.650

ND:

Aimee FAULKNER16 158
Manly Warringah

Final: __.___ __.___ 9.0509.600 18.650

Final: __.___ __.___ 9.0009.800 18.800

Prelims

Finals

37.450Combined Total:

D/E: 3.6 / 6.000 2.5 / 6.550

ND:

D/E: 3.6 / 6.200 2.4 / 6.600

ND:

Isla ROSS17 169
360 Gymnastics

Final: __.___ 12.400 __._____.___ 12.400

Final: __.___ 13.500 __._____.___ 13.500

Prelims

Finals

25.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.7 / 6.700

ND:

D/E: 5.7 / 7.800

ND:
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